Date

2018-11-06

2019-04-15

2019-10-25

2020-01-09

2020-05-20
2020-12-11

2021-01-27

2021-04-09
2021-06-30
2021-11-12

2022-03-08

2022-05-27
2022-07-01
2022-10-12
2022-12-13

2023-05-23

2023-08-22

2023-10-13

2024-03-19
2024-04-16
2024-04-30

2024-09-10

2024-10-29

Mileage Description

11486

16895

23600

31660

34587
42122

43555

45284
48796
53498

57000

59377
58855
68637
71138

78080

80191

86416

86435
89920
90591

95257

96644

Banden
Banden
Banden
Banden
ZOMR>WINTR Wiss

WINTR>ZOMR Wiss
ZOMR>WINTR Wiss

Longlife serv.
Ruitewiss. blad A

WINTR>ZOMR Wiss
ZOMR>WINTR Wiss

Paravan
Remtrommel
Remvloeistof
Ruitewiss. blad A
Int luchtfilter
Ruitewiss.blad V
Insp. z. olie

WINTR>ZOMR Wiss
Diverse lampjes
ZOMR>WINTR Wiss

som van de kosten
Sierlijst

APK i.c.m. beurt
Longlife serv.
Luchtfilter
Uitgebr.insp
Bougie

WINTR>ZOMR Wiss
Diverse lampjes
Diverse lampjes
ZOMR>WINTR Wiss

Banden
Banden
WINTR>ZOMR Wiss
Banden
Banden

Uitlijning.vierk.
Ruitewiss. blad A
Remblokk. voor
Longlife serv.
Remtrommel
Ruitewiss.blad V
Remvloeistof
Spoorstangkogel

Banden
ZOMR>WINTR Wiss
Banden
Banden
Banden

Diverse lampjes
APK zonder beurt
WINTR>ZOMR Wiss

Spoorstangkogel
Int luchtfilter
Ruitewiss.blad V
Insp. z. olie
Uitlijning.vierk.
Ruitewiss. blad A

ZOMR>WINTR Wiss



